"After a decade of downsizing and reengineering
most manufacturing companies are still searching
for the formula to sustain business growth…"
It is unlikely that tomorrow’s customer will become less demanding. Today’s suppliers
must focus on satisfying their customers in an even more competitive marketplace.
Satisfying the customer while making a profit requires extraordinary acts of flexibility,
impeccable quality and asset efficiency.
Many companies are aggressively pursuing productivity programs; 5s, Six Sigma, Lean…to

Fax: +33 4 76 14 75 70
AlphaVision PC Model Number Scheme:
AVPCXXX YYY Zx-SS-OS-A4-LL
YYY=height (pixels)
SS=Single-sided / DS=Double-sided (T Series only)
OS=Operating System – W2K=Windows 2000pro/
WCE=Windows CE 2.0
A4= channel sound (default)
A8=8 channel sound (T Series only)
LL=Software Load (Windows 2000 models only)
Zx=series & release Tx=Heavy Industrial NEMA 12
Fx=Light Industrial NEMA 12
Mx=NEMA 4 marquee
XXX=width (pixels)
Model Number Pixel Array Display Area Physical Size Weight
AVPC240032M1-SS-W2K-A4 240W x 32H 72.0" x 9.6" 77.8" x 16.5" 125 lbs.
Model Number Pixel Array Display Area Physical Size Weight
AVPC320128T2-DS-W2K-A4 320W x 128H 96.0" x 38.4" 104.5" x 47.4" 802 lbs.
AVPC320112T2-DS-W2K-A4 320W x 112H 96.0" x 33.6" 104.5" x 42.6" 721 lbs.
AVPC320096T2-DS-W2K-A4 320W x 96H 96.0" x 28.8" 104.5" x 37.8" 640 lbs.
AVPC320080T2-DS-W2K-A4 320W x 80H 96.0" x 24.0" 104.5" x 33.0" 559 lbs.
AVPC320064T2-DS-W2K-A4 320W x 64H 96.0" x 19.2" 104.5" x 28.2" 478 lbs.
Model Number Pixel Array Display Area Physical Size Weight
AVPC160064F1-SS-W2K-A4 160W x 64H 48.0" x 19.2" 56.5" x 28.2" 129 lbs.
AVPC224112F1-SS-W2K-A4 224W x 112H 67.2" x 33.6" 75.7" x 42.6" 261 lbs.
AVPC256064F1-SS-W2K-A4 256W x 64H 76.8" x 19.2" 85.3" x 28.2" 195 lbs.
AVPC256096F1-SS-W2K-A4 256W x 96H 76.8" x 28.8" 85.3" x 37.8" 261 lbs.
AVPC256112F1-SS-W2K-A4 256W x 112H 76.8" x 33.6" 85.3" x 42.6" 294 lbs.
AVPC256128F1-SS-W2K-A4 256W x 128H 76.8" x 38.4" 85.3" x 47.4" 327 lbs.
T Series - Heavy Industrial (ANDON)
F Series - Light Industrial
M Series - NEMA 4 AVPC Marquee
Windows CE models (WCE): Windows 2000 models (W2K): Sound Card (A4):